
 

Calendar of Gaston Reinesch, September 2023 1 

 

Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Monday, 4 September Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 6 September Meeting with representatives of the Luxembourg Sustainable 
Finance Initiative 

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 7 September IMF Advances in Monetary Economics (AME) Conference – 
Videoconference 

 

Monday, 11 September Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Global 
Economy Meeting) 

Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (All Governors’ 
Meeting) 

Basel 

Wednesday, 13 September 
– Thursday, 14 September 

Meeting of the Governing Council (Monetary Policy) Frankfurt 

Monday, 18 September Meeting with representatives of the Single Supervisory 
Mechanism (SSM) 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 19 September Meeting with representatives of the Ministry of Finance Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 20 September Meeting with representatives of Greenpeace Luxembourg, 
Greenpeace Deutschland, Positive Money Europe and Reclaim 
Finance  

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 21 September Meeting with the press Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 27 September Meeting of the Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee – 
Videoconference 

Meeting of the Governing Council - Videoconference 

 

Thursday, 28 September Meeting of the General Council – Videoconference 

Meeting of the European Systemic Risk Board General Board – 
Videoconference 

 

 

 

Calendar of Gaston Reinesch 
Governor of Banque centrale du Luxembourg  
Member of the ECB’s Governing Council  

September 2023 

 


	Governor of Banque centrale du Luxembourg 
	Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 

